Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 04/03/26
1
D-Sub Series
D*MA SD Connectors
ESCC 3401/002 Certified

D*MA SD Connectors
ESCC 3401/002 Certified
How To Order Connector
ESA / ESCC specification:
3401002 01 B
Detail specification number
Variant
01: Standard Density
Testing level
D A MA Y 15 P NMB - F0
Series
Shell size:
E
A
B
C
D
Insert type
MA: For two-piece insert with metal
retention clips for crimp contacts
F0: Connector without contacts.
(Contacts must be ordered separately)
Nothing: Connector with contacts.
(Size 20/20)
Magnetism level:
NMB: 200 Gamma
Type of contact:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Contact arrangement:
Number of contacts
E: 9
A: 15
B: 25
C: 37
D: 50
Attachment options:
Nothing: Standard (no hardware)
E: Captive nut
Y: Float mount
Materials & Finishes
Components Materials Finishes
Shell sizes E, A, B, C, D Copper alloy 0.70 µm min Gold over Copper
Insulator LCP UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black color
Contact retaining clip Beryllium copper None
Contact bodies Copper alloy
Copper alloy
1.27 µm min Gold over Nickel
1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Dust cap Polyethylene Black color, antistatic
Male screwlocks Copper alloy
Stainless steel
0.70 µm min Gold over Copper
Passivated
PRELIM
IN
ARY
Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 04/03/26
3
D-Sub Series
D*MA SD Connectors
ESCC 3401/002 Certified
Shell
Size